



**UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
BAGUIO**

Governor Pack Road, Baguio City, Benguet, CAR
VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00007

**REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
UPB Supply and Property Management Office**

Date: April 11, 2022
RFQ No.: 2494
MOP: Small Value Procurement
SOF: _____

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than (APRIL 18, 2022) in the return envelope attached herewith.

Note:


1. All entries must be typewritten or in print.
2. Delivery for a minimum period of **30 calendar days**.
3. Warranty shall be for a period of **six (6) months** for supplies and materials, **one (1) year** for equipment, from the date of acceptance by the procuring entity
4. Price validity shall be for a period of **90 calendar days**.
5. **PhilGEPS Registration Certificate and Business Permit** shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (if applicable).
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
7. Bidders must indicate the **BRAND and MODEL NUMBER** offered when appropriate.
8. **Omnibus Sworn Statement (P50,000 & Above)** to be submitted before issuance of Purchase Order

Others:

Construction materials for the university

ITEM NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Compliance with technical specifications (Pls. check)		UOM	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE
		YES	NO						
1	3/16 Metal Drill Bit			pc	1	P 70.00	P 70.00		
2	ADAPTOR; Universal			pc	4	P 70.00	P 280.00		
3	Cleaning Cloth			pc	10	P 20.00	P 200.00		
4	EXTENSION CORD ; heavy duty ; maximum current 15 A ; 4 ways extension socket ; with 4 pcs separate switch ; at least 5 meters long ; with overload protection			un	2	P 1,000.00	P 2,000.00		
5	Epoxy Catalyst			L	1	P 300.00	P 300.00		
6	Epoxy Primer GRAY			L	1	P 300.00	P 300.00		
7	Epoxy Reducer			L	1	P 500.00	P 500.00		
8	Extension cord with 5 Universal Outlets and Individual Switches, 2500W, 10A, 250V, 5gang, 1.83m cord length			pc	3	P 750.00	P 2,250.00		
9	Flat GI Sheet Plain, Size: 3mm thickness; 3'x8'			sht	2	P 3,000.00	P 6,000.00		
10	Nylon Cable Tie, M3.6 M3 X 6" (150mm), 100pcs/pck, Material: UV Resistant Nylon, Self-locking design			pck	1	P 300.00	P 300.00		
11	Nylon/Tansi, Strong Smooth Cord, Size: 1.00mm			rol	2	P 200.00	P 400.00		
12	PVC Pipes, Size: 4", thick type			pc	21	P 1,300.00	P 27,300.00		
13	Paint pan			pc	2	P 130.00	P 260.00		
14	Quick Dry Enamel Black			gal	1	P 1,000.00	P 1,000.00		
15	Quick Dry Enamel White			gal	8	P 1,000.00	P 8,000.00		
16	Quick Spring Clamps, Tips Tool Clip Jaw Opening Replace, Size: 2", Maximum opening width: 30mm/1.18"			pc	8	P 100.00	P 800.00		
17	Sewing/Tailoring Shears/ Tailor Scissors, High quality Heavy duty fabric scissor, Ideal for cutting fabric and cloth, Size: 9"			pc	2	P 1,500.00	P 3,000.00		
18	Stainless Steel Metal S-Hooks, Anti-rust and smooth shoulders without notches, for safe to use, size:4"/10cm, Color: mainly silver			pc	10	P 30.00	P 300.00		
TOTAL:							P 53,260.00		
TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS:									

Please quote at your government price (Including VAT) and state the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.


RODOLFO T. SUYAT
 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER III

ITEM NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Compliance with technical specifications (Pls. check)		UOM	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE
		YES	NO						

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the items at prices noted above.

Name of the Company: _____
 Address: _____
 Name of Representative: _____
 Position: _____
 Signature: _____

Tel. No. : _____
 Fax No. : _____
 Email Address: _____
 Date: _____

16285, 16208, 16218